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Last Name First Name Email District School Sign In

Adams-Harry Deneisha amam3m®w:o:3.x_plm._m.Cm St. John East mﬁ.ho:: High .

R T R T R T P R
Bailey Christi chbailey@iberia.k12.1a.us Iberia Iberia Middle School (haioh x.ww.&bmﬁ\ )
Barras Kathryne kabarras@iberia.k12.1a.us Iberia North Lewis Elementary ¥ v ;Vh\mantﬁ?kv
Bertrand Carly Carly.bertrand@cpsb.org Calcasieu Sulphur High School -

Blanchard Jude jeblanchard@mylpsd.com _|Lafourche Parish School|Central Lafourche

Boast Kimberly kimberly.boast@tangischool [Tangipahoa Independence High xmﬂ\\@\e.m\mn_,b\
Bourgeois jessalyn Ascension Parish Gonzales Middle School

Brown Chris J. chrisbrown@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish South Terrebonne High ?
Brumfield Claudia claudiabrumfield@ipsb.net |[Iberville Parish Plaguemine High School

Claytor Cammie J cammie.claytor@wbrschool |West Baton Rouge Brusly High School

Courtright Benjamin Benjamin.Courtright@cpsb.o|Calcasieu Parish Westlake High School macm_ﬁ\( 5 N—
Darjean Nicolette M nmdarjean@Ipssonline.com [Lafayette David Thibodaux STEM Mioosie Y se—
Darville Rochelle L rdarville@stjohn.k12.la.us  [St. John the Baptist West St. John High School \\M w .\ AWVMW\(
Desormeaux Jason ipdesormeaux@Ipssonline.c |Lafayette Early College Academy \\rr \ﬁ(\\\.
Dubos Barry S Jefferson Parish Thomas Jefferson High \M\Abﬂ %

Gable Madison Ashley [mgable@celeritylouisiana.or|Celerity Schools Celerity Lanier ,s% _
Gisclair Bridgett bgisclair@beau.k12.1a.us Beauregard South Beauregard High RNQ,/ Tﬁﬁw\k\r\
Hebert Jo Ann joann.hebert@pcpsb.net Pointe Coupee Stem Magnet Academy r) [N c. i







